27th MERDEKA DAY OPEN REGATTA 2022 ( 19th - 21st AUGUST 2022)
KINABALU YACHT CLUB, KOTA KINABALU

Rank Class

1st  OPT NOVICE
2nd OPT NOVICE
3rd  OPT NOVICE
4th  OPT NOVICE
5th  OPT NOVICE
6th  OPT NOVICE
7th  OPT NOVICE
8th  OPT NOVICE
9th  OPT NOVICE
10th OPT NOVICE
11th  OPT NOVICE
11th  OPT NOVICE
11th  OPT NOVICE
11th  OPT NOVICE

NOVICE - PROVISIONAL

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A
Sex Rating R1

SailNo Club
1 KYC
4 SAILA
120 KYC
2 KYC
6 KYC
115 KYC
105 KYC
5 (BLUE) SYC
119 KYC
5 KYC
1029 SYC
8 KYC
118 KYC

MAS1178 TYC

Sailor's Name
JAYDEN RAPHAEL CHIN Y1 JAE

MUHAMMAD ABQAARI IRHAM B. ADAM

COLE CHUNG JIA ZHE
NATHAN CHU HENG SHENG
ANDRE MARTIN

MACY MOSOM SIKAYUN
ALEXANDER CHIU SHINKAI
1ZZ QAIREEN BT CHAIRULLAH
VALE CHUNG SHEN EE

EVE CHIA JIA HUI

PENG VUI YI NATHAN

ALEX CARRAZ

TRISHA RAJAH

RAPHAEL TAY ZI QIAN

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

E T m 2L

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
8.0
6.0
7.0
15.0 DNF
9.0
15.0 DNF
15.0 DNF
15.0 DNF
15.0 DNF

R2
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
7.0
9.0
15.0 DNF
15.0 DNF
15.0 DNF
15.0 DNF
15.0 DNF

Total
2.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
24.0
24.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0

Nett
2.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

10.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
24.0
24.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

